

BMW Dealer

LKK Auto Co. Maintainer & notify
the Repairer as follows:
• To respray rear bumper & spray painting

Performance Motors Limited
A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X
Toll-free Number (1800-2255263) Without Prejudice basis
legal modifications is allowed
303, Alexandra Road (must be surveyed and approved by Sime Darby Performance Centre) must be surveyed and approved by Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax: 64747770 Fax: 63449773

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

Regn No. _____ Claim No. _____
Date&Time _____ Excess S\$ _____
Surveyor's Name _____ Sign _____
Surveyor's Tel _____ Authorised Yes / No _____
Authorised Date _____ Time _____
REPAIR PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No _____ PML Yes / No _____
Surveyor's Email _____ (AfterSales)
Fax: 64796601 (Motorrad)
64796624
No. of Working Days Recommend _____

21 MAY 2019

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 51242		Page No. : 1 of 4
Date Estimated : 21/05/2019		
Prepared By : Gary Poh Chai Hoon		

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Kit Chui Jing (Jie CuiJing) 268 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 #12-244 Singapore 650268	- ACCOUNT - 40000 Cash Sales - Service Singapore
---	---

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKF1313D	LC94376	21/08/2018	X3 sDrive20i	0

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
To replace rear M bumper and lower bumper trim and attachment include knocking cause by the accident .	850 1,700.00
Painting rear bumper .	934 1,038.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.	150 177.00
Sundries.	/ 80.00
Total Labour 1:	2,995.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
REAR BUMPER CARRIER ?	1	739.80	739.80
LH SIDE GUIDE FOR BUMPER ?	1	61.50	61.50
RH SIDE GUIDE FOR BUMPER ?	1	61.50	61.50
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT ?	1	70.90	70.90
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M/PMA) / PD	1	1,531.70	1,531.70
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM TRIM PANEL (M) / cut	1	364.70	364.70
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER / r/c	4	5.05	20.20
ULTRASONIC SENSOR ALPINWEISS (U300) ?	2	380.65	761.30
Supp- Bmf-1 bumper cut /			
Total Parts :			3,611.60

Steve CLKK) W/L Purchase 10/6/19, 11.am 83228813 P/P Reg bef spray 3 day	<table> <tr> <td>Labour 1</td> <td>:</td> <td style="text-align:right">2,995.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Parts</td> <td>:</td> <td style="text-align:right">3,611.60</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Labour 2</td> <td>:</td> <td style="text-align:right">0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Excess</td> <td>:</td> <td style="text-align:right">0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total GST @ 7%</td> <td>:</td> <td style="text-align:right">462.46</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Grand Total</td> <td>:</td> <td style="text-align:right">7,069.06</td> </tr> </table>	Labour 1	:	2,995.00	Parts	:	3,611.60	Labour 2	:	0.00	Excess	:	0.00	Total GST @ 7%	:	462.46	Grand Total	:	7,069.06
Labour 1	:	2,995.00																	
Parts	:	3,611.60																	
Labour 2	:	0.00																	
Excess	:	0.00																	
Total GST @ 7%	:	462.46																	
Grand Total	:	7,069.06																	

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **